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Last Name First Name District Email Signin
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Arcene% Sarah Lafayette Parish searceneaux@lpssonline.com )Q l g!
J \!__AA(:Q/

Belson Danielle St. Landry db6592@slp.k12.la.us

Branch Earlisha Rapides Earlisha.branch@rpsb.us \—g PD,\M/

Brattin Alicia St. Mary Parish abrattin@stmarykl12.net ﬁ f QW_/

Breaux Tiffany Lafayette Tlalbert@lpssonline.com | ‘_ W

Broussard Laurie Vermilion laurie.broussard @vpsb.net

Broussard Michelle Lafayette Parish School Systems prbroussard01 @Ipssonline.com
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Cortez Tanya St Landry tac4429@slp.k12.1a.us \&AA Cﬂw
& Z
Croad Caroline St. Landry csc5357@slp.k12.la.us
Dixon Lamar Lafayette Lgdixon@Ipssonline.com
(

Fountain Shelby Cameron Parish shelby_fountain@camsch.org //{/(Luuj /ﬁ‘ [

g v
Gardner Tiffany SLPSB Teg4760@slp.k12.la.us /;_'\
Guillory Rebecca Rapides rebecca.guillory@rpsb.us (RAQJ/ E )KA/@X
Guillory Steven Calcasieu Steven.guillory@cpsb.org

Lf @ Luwres
Hardy Kimberly Calcasieu kimberly.hardy@cpsb.org - “
hbu}ﬂ dﬁr e
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Himel Amanda Lafayette Achimel@lpssonline.com
Hudi Samuel Lafayette Parish School System Sshudi@Ipssonline.com

Junot Jennifer Lafayette Jdjunot@Ipssonline.com UM w
LaVergne Emily Jeff davis Emily.lavergne@jdpsbk12.org

LeBlanc Alysa Lafayette Parish \abroussard01@Ipssonline.com

Lindo-Lemons Victory Rapides victory.lindo@rpsb.us
b ol
v

McGregor Heather Calcasieu Parish heather.mcgregor@cpsb.org
McGuire Shelly Lafayette Parish School System

\
spmcguire@Ipssonline.com y
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Melancon Gladys St. Landry Parish gam0071@slp.k12.1a.us

Melville Stephen Allen parish stephenmelville77 @yahoo.com

Mitchell Christina Lafayette Parish camitchell@Ipssonline.com

v
[ / e
Monceaux Ashleigh Acadia Amonceaux@acadia.k12.la.us \JL&/{UV\\Q/)Q/L
(s iy f

Parfait Channing University prep provider Channing.parfait@nicholls.edu I/

Porche Jade St. Martin Parish le_porche@saintmartinschools.org - Wl\’\

Prejean LaRhonda Lafayette Parish liprejean@Ipssonline.com
Robinson Monique Lafayette Parish Niqueteach2 @gmail.com
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Rodriguez Marianne Jefferson Davis Parish arianne.rodriguez@jdpsbk12.org _/ﬂ (MAJW—POOL’/‘@;?
Roebuck Mary "Terri" Lafayette mtroebuck@Ipssonline.com \j Kbe/&lw

Stokes Leah Rapides leah.stokes@rpsb.us

= (7

Wester Spring Rapides Spring.wester@rpsb.us W %/

Wheeler Laura Rapides laura.wheeler@rpsb.us %M‘K M{,f
Williams Kathleen Calcasieu Kwilliamsl@mcneese.edu
Woodyear Maggie Iberia Parish

mawoodyear@iberia.klZ.Ia.usW NW
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July 23, 2019



